TSC.22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The TSC Industrial Strip Contractor Series Gen 1 has die-
formed housing with convertible end plates to create a continuous
row of illumination. This sleek luminaire is available in two sizes 4
ft and 8 ft with a width of 3.3” that is ideal for retrofit T8 lengths or
new construction applications for commercial, industrial, retail and
residential.

Page 1/4
®
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: TSC 4 45 G1 5K
Luminaire
Type
Size Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT Finish Options
     TSC
Industrial
Strip
Contractor
Series
     4=
4 ft
     30  3,350 Lumens
     45  4,550 Lumens
     60  5,850 Lumens
     G1      BLANK=
120-277V
    4K
4000K
    5K
5000K
     BLANK=
White
     BLANK=No Option
     HBP-112-L7-OEM=High/Low-Bay PIR On/
Off Sensor
     BRI819P-B-D= PIR Motion/Photo Sensor,
120/277V AC, 1-10V Dimming
(Choose one)
          L1= 360° Lens (Max. 25ft mounting height)
       L2= 360° Lens (Max. 40ft mounting height)
     EL UNV-10W=Emergency Backup Controller
     RC-TSC G1=Row connector
     WG-TSC 4 G1= 4 ft wire guards
     TSC-CHAIN= 1.05m Chain, 1 set
     8=
8 ft
     85  8,450 Lumens
     100  9,750  Lumens
OPTIONS
HBP-112-L7-OEM EL UNV-10W
TSC 4 ft TSC 8 ft
BRI819P-B-D
6699 Portwest Dr Suite 140      |      Houston, TX 77024     |      281-636-5095      |
sales@nationalled.com ©2023 National LED. All Rights Reserved.
TSC —48 —30456085100 G1 — —4K5K — —HBP-112-L7-OEMBRI819P-B-D (L1)BRI819P-B-D (L2)EL UNV-10WRC-TSC G1WG-TSC 4 G1TSC-CHAIN
TSC.22.02
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
Page 2/4
SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
TSC 4 ft
TSC 8 ft
Weight 9.04 LB
Weight 4.52 LB
HOUSING
Body consists of fabricated 22ga steel
 h
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
Suitable for use in -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to 122°F)
 h
MOUNTING
Surface mounting
EFFICACY
Up to 130 lumens per watt (see individual wattage data)
 h
CCT AND CRI
4000K and 5000K CCT available; 80+CRI
OPTICS
Frosted acrylic lens.